<form></form>	FORM N.	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PECKNYS That is undersided functe or version functes with and VIRCE ACCOUNT OF A CONTROL DESERVES. The deserved of a defined of the version functes with a defined of the version function function. The version function functin functin function function function function functin		MTC #1/462
and TERGETER lated. April 16 ADDTS. That the undersided marks of successful the second terms of the second term	14637	DEED OF PECONIN
In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the least deal. In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the least deal. In write and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the least deal. In write and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the least deal. In write a corporation, it has caused its corporate seal to be aligned and its corporate seal to be aligned there unto by order of its Board of Directors. DATED:AUGUST_1619_82JOE_GREEN TAVASETMENT COMPANY, SUCCESSOR OF	KNOW ALL MEN BY THES. certain trust deed dated <u>April</u> and VIRGINIA R. O'BRIEN, husba in the Mortgage Records of <u>Klam</u> page 5891 conveying real property situated in said A portion of Lot 5, Section 29 Klamath County, Oregon, being lar and channel, more particularly de of Section 29, Township 39 South, Oregon, which point is the inters line of the U.S.K.S. Lost River D. North of the Southwest corner of s distance of 400 feet, more or less therefrom along and near the North as No. 17 Drain; thence North 620	1 14 and and wife as grantor and recorded on April 22 math County, Oregon, in book/reel/volume No. MIG county described as follows: County described as follows:
If accorded by a corporation. If accorded by a corporation. </td <td>In construing this instrument and when feminine and neuter and the singular include IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the unde a corporation, it has caused its corporate na officers duly authorized thereunte</td> <td>noed premises by virtue of said trust deed. mever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the es the plural. ersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is ame to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its of its Board of Directors.</td>	In construing this instrument and when feminine and neuter and the singular include IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the unde a corporation, it has caused its corporate na officers duly authorized thereunte	noed premises by virtue of said trust deed. mever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the es the plural. ersigned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is ame to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its of its Board of Directors.
BRD K. HARTMAN, VICE PRESIDENT III the traites whe sign chose is a corporation. STATE OF OREGON, County of	<u>, 19 82</u>	
If the traine who sign above is a corporation. If the traine determining appeared. Trustee STATE OF OREGON,	(if executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)	BRAD HATTACT
County of Calcon, County of Calmath as. County of	(If the trustee who store t	A. MARIMAN, VICE PRESIDENT
County of	STATE OF OF (1) (0)	JPS E2 4001
		e *
Personally appeared the above named who, being duly sworm, who, bein	SS.	10 89
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- nent to be and acknowledged the foregoing instru- voluntary act and dead. Before me: MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY and that the seal allized to the foregoing instrument with said corporation by authority of its board active and said of hall of said corporation by authority of its board active active hall of said corporation by authority of its board active hall of said corporation by authority of its board active hall of said corporation by authority of its board active hall of said corporation by authority of its board active hall of said corporation by authority of its board active hall of said corporation by authority of its board active hall of said corporation by authority of its board active hall of said corporation by authority of its board active hall of said corporation by authority of its board active hall of said corporation by authority of its board active hall of said corporation by authority of its board active hall of said corporation by authority of its board active hall of said corporation by authority of its board active hall of said corporation by authority of its board active hall of said corporation active hall day of august differe hall be statement shall be tent to the fell		BRAD A. HARTMAN
and acknowledged the loregoing instru- ment to be Vice - president XARGAR MARKARANA ment to be Voluntary act and deed. Before me: Voluntary act and deed. DFFICIAL and that the seal allited to the foregoing instrument is the corroration and that said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. DFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires Molary Public for Oregon My commision expires Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires Molary Public for Oregon C. & Mrs. Craig Kline STATE OF OREGON, C. Many creek, CA 91598 State and Adoress SAME AS GRANTEE SPACE RESERVED Name interment to be instrument for be intervented off the interment state and deed. Molary Public for Oregon Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires Molary Public for Oregon C. & Mrs. Craig Kline State State and Adoress SAME AS GRANTEE Space RESERVED Name intervented off the intervented and the intervented off the intervented off the intervented off the intervented and the intervented off the int		each for the same and
Mountain to be	***************************************	Vice - Vi
Before me: attract and deed. DFFICIAL attract and deed. DFFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires My commission expires: GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS County of Klamath C. & Mrs. Craig Kline STATE OF OREGON, Intuit Creek, CA 04508 SPACE RESERVED SAME AS GRANTEE SPACE RESERVED Name, ADDRESS, 21P Name, ADDRESS, 21P hange is requested all tax tothe to the following eddests. Name, Condets, 21P hange is requested all tax tothements shall be sent to the following eddests. Name, Condets, 21P hange is requested all tax tothements shall be sent to the following eddests. Name, Condets, 21P	ment to be	MOUTINITIA TAX
EAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires Settorp may beforp may My commission expires Multicle of diffectors is and each of its volutiary, act and deed. My commission expires Security Savings and Loan Association My commission expires: 6//9/83 Chanton's MAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON, In certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the day of August 1, 19, 82 County Of Inut Creek, CA 04598 SPACE RESERVED ron Recorder a use SPACE RESERVED ron Recorder a use SAME AS GRANTEE SPACE RESERVED ron Recorder a use SPACE RESERVED ron Recorder a use Solock P. M. and recorded in book/reel/volume No. M. 82 on page. 10645. or as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm No. 14637. Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. NAME Notary Public for the following eddeess. NAME Solock P. My clerk	ountary act and deed.	of said corporation and the
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires Nodary Public for Oregon My commission expires: Multiply (Objective (Multiply)) (Objective (Multip		that of said corporation by authority of its board by discussion seal them acknowledged said instrument wits signed and scaled in be-
Inty commission expires Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6//9/83 (OEPPICIAL (OEPPICIAL My commission expires: 6//9/83 ecurity Savings and Loan Association STATE OF OREGON, Interfers NAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON, I certify that the within instru- I certify that the withi	Wotary Public for On	Before mes
CRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON, CRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS STATE OF OREGON, O Equitable Relocation, P.O. Box 9100 I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 16 day of August , 19 82, Inut Creek, CA 94598 SPACE RESERVED ror GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS SPACE RESERVED ror MAME, ADDRESS, ZIP SPACE RESERVED ror Mame, ADDRESS, ZIP RECORDER'S USE Mame, ADDRESS, ZIP RECORDER'S USE Mame, ADDRESS, ZIP Witness my hand and seal of County attixed. NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Witness my hand and seal of County attixed.	my commision expires	Notary Public for Orace
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS : & Mrs. Craig Kline o Equitable Relocation, P.O. Box 9100 Inut Creek, CA 94598 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS isording return to: SAME AS GRANTEE NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP Name. ADDRESS. ZI	ecurity Savings and Loan Association	My commission expires: 6/19/83
County of Klamath Ss. County of Klamath Ss. County of Klamath Ss. I certify that the within instru- I certify that th		STATE OF OFFICE
Inut Creek, CA 94598 I certify that the within instru- ment was received for record on the 16 day of August	GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS Stording return to: SAME AS GRANTEE NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP honge is requested oil tax stotements shall be sent to the following oddress. NAME. ADDRESS, ZIP NAME NAM		
SAME AS GRANTEE SPACE RESERVED row at.2:52o'clock.P. M., and recorded in book/reel/volume No	CDING	0 ment was received for record
SAME AS GRANTEE ron in book/reel/volume No M.82.on NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP RECORDER'S USE page10645or as document/fee/file/ instrument/microfilm No14637, Record of Mortgages of said County. No. change Witness my hand and seal of Evelyn Bighn County Clerk		at 2:52 1982
hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. NO change NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP Hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP Hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP Hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP Hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP Hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP Hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP Hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP Hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP Hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP Hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP Hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP Hange is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following address. Hange is requested address.	SAME AS GRANTEE	in book/reat/us, and recorded
hange is requested all fax stolements shall be sent to the following address. NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of Evelyn Bighn Sounty Clerk NAME		instrument/mine_tit
no change NAME And and seal of Evelyn Biehn Sounty Clerk	NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Record of Mortendes of 146.37
Evelyn Biehn Sounty Clerk	no change	Witness my hand and sent of
NAME ADDA		
Brouce Medure Deputy Fee \$4.00		NAME Sounty Clerk
Fee \$4.00		Brance the Aline TITLE
		Fee \$4.00 Deputy